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From Part I: Administrative Opportunities
e 61 interested in short term projects
e 51 interested in mentoring opportunities

Emeritus Survey Results

Preferred Times for Programs Preferred Ways to Stay Connected
Silver Force on
Target Interested in Face
Tech  Small | Social Wellness Helping EQN | Web book email Luncheon Other
#
# responses | 138 # responses | 114 93 88 76 responses | 164 # responding | 156 53 24 157 77 32
% | 67% % | 56% 45% 43% 37% % | 80% % | 76% | 26% | 12% 77% 38% 16%
Yes | 117 Afternoon | 66 56 16 57 Yes | 16
% | 85% 58% 60% 18% 75% 10%
No | 21 Evening | 29 21 64 8 No | 148 542
% | 15% 25% 23% 73% 11% 90%
Either | 19 16 8 11
17% 17% 9% 14%

**The % figures are referenced to the # responses i.e. the # of responses is the denominator




